OP \$40.00 5966905

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM582028

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shaobing Jing		06/17/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Nuozhe Technology Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Room 501-502, Building 2, Kaifeng Road 28, Futian	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5966905	BTY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: BinwuNYFLCNlawyer@126.com, chenyilonglong@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Li, Junke

Address Line 1: #501-502 Bd.2, No.28 Kaifeng Rd., Futian

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Li, Junke
SIGNATURE:	/Junke Li/
DATE SIGNED:	06/19/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment-BTY#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006974 FRAME: 0534

900554566

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas Jing Shaobing

No 18, Zheng Zhou International City Hongming Rd. Zhengzhou, Henan CHINA is the owner of trademark 5966905 BTY

Whereas

Shenzhen nuozhe Technology Co., Ltd

Room 501-502 Building 2, Kaifeng Road 28, Futian District, Shenzhen Guangdong Is desirous of acquiring said trademark registration 5966905 BTY

Now therefore goods and valuable consideration. Jing Shaobing hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill of the business to Shenzhen nuozhe Technology Co., Ltd.

Signature:

jag slavbag Li Jurke

Date:

200 6.17

2020 677

TRADEMARK REEL: 006974 FRAME: 0535

RECORDED: 06/19/2020